)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 30, 2024, 10:34:32 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0341 (Rat #0149, Act #0003 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-1-95, so as to require a report to be filed
by any person involved in a hunting accident which resulted in injury or death and to provide penalties.

03/16/83
03/17/83
03/24/83
03/29/83
03/29/83
05/25/83
05/31/83
06/01/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/13/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-735
Read second time SJ-752

Read third time and sent to House SJ-802

Introduced and read first time HJ-1718

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1718
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3052
Read second time HJ-3300

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3330

Ratified R 149

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/83

Act No. 3

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



