## South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 10:34:32 pm

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S\*0341 (Rat #0149, Act #0003 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-1-95, so as to require a report to be filed by any person involved in a hunting accident which resulted in injury or death and to provide penalties.

03/16/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-735
03/17/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-752
03/24/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-802
03/29/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1718
03/29/83	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1718
05/25/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3052
05/31/83	House	Read second time HJ-3300
06/01/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3330
06/02/83		Ratified R 149
06/07/83		Signed By Governor
06/07/83		Effective date 06/07/83
06/07/83		Act No. 3
06/13/83		Copies available